Individual Meet Results

Piranhas vs Stingrays 2016 03-Jun-16 [Ageup: 5/1/2016] Yards
Peoria Piranhas [1-AZ]

Time

Event# 2

Event # 3

Event # 4

Event# 5

Event# 6

Event# 7

Event # 8

Event# 9

Event # 10

Event # 11

Event # 12

Event # 14
Event # 15

Event # 16

F/P/S Name

Male 25 Free 6 & Under
29.84Y
35.29Y

Female 25 Free 7-8
33.90Y

Male 25 Free 7-8
21.15Y
30.90Y
32.90Y

Female 50 Free 9-10
40.52Y
42.66Y
43.87Y
50.06Y
55.15Y

1:05.47Y

Male 50 Free 9-10
54.15Y
55.13Y

1:01.59Y

Female 50 Free 11-12
39.50Y
39.84Y

Male 50 Free 11-12
35.80Y
36.78Y
40.03Y
48.94Y
50.25Y

1:02.28Y
1:06.34Y

Female 50 Free 13-14
32.75Y
38.59Y
43.40Y

Male 50 Free 13-14
28.69Y
29.63Y
39.50Y

Female 50 Free 15-18
37.82Y

Male 50 Free 15-18
27.97Y
28.32Y

Male 25 Back 6 & Under
39.53Y

Female 25 Back 7-8
40.57Y

Male 25 Back 7-8

Monroe, Kooper
Suess, Nathan

W, Ainsley

Ruiz, Israel
Sklut, Jackson
Bartel, Bryce

Metz, Ella
Laughman, Britney
Sklut, Becca
Laughman, Ashlee
Cox, Taylor
Alexander, Jenna

Tomlin, Merrick
Suess, Benjamin
Boone, Braedon

Ramos, Kelsie
Unsworth, Roxanne

Dettmar, Carter
Rae, Braeden
Luevano, Tyler
Taylor, Logan
Garbett, Dawson
McLamb, Nate
Waldo, Jesse

Brown, Jenna

Ruiz, Brianna
Ramos, Lyndzi
Stringer, Dominic
Hesse, Damien
McAnerney, Michael

Ruiz, Julianna

Ramos, Nicolas
Monroe, Kody

Monroe, Kooper

W, Ainsley

Age
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10

10

10

10

12
12

12
12
12
12
11
11
12

14
14
14

14
13
14
15

16
15

Improv
7.84
3.17

-12.67

2.55

1.06
-3.75

-14.91

-9.46



Event # 17

Event # 18

Event # 19

Event # 20

Event # 21

Event # 22

Event # 23

Event # 24

31.13Y
40.40Y
50.10Y
Female 50 Back 9-10
50.35Y
52.44Y
53.75Y
56.85Y
57.57Y
1:22.25Y
Male 50 Back 9-10
51.06Y
57.69Y
1:14.84Y
1:25.44Y
Female 50 Back 11-12
49.00Y
55.06Y
Male 50 Back 11-12
41.25Y
52.97Y
53.09Y
55.00Y
58.30Y
1:09.05Y
1:24.23Y
Female 50 Back 13-14
37.10Y
50.66Y
56.34Y
Male 50 Back 13-14
34.69Y
37.65Y
50.66Y
Female 50 Back 15-18
45.88Y
Male 50 Back 15-18
41.28Y
43.90Y

Ruiz, Israel
Sklut, Jackson
Bartel, Bryce

Metz, Ella

Sklut, Becca

Cox, Taylor
Laughman, Britney
Laughman, Ashlee
Alexander, Jenna

Metz, Tyler

Tomlin, Merrick
Suess, Benjamin
Boone, Braedon

Unsworth, Roxanne
Ramos, Kelsie

Dettmar, Carter
Rae, Braeden
Luevano, Tyler
Taylor, Logan
Garbett, Dawson
McLamb, Nate
Waldo, Jesse

Brown, Jenna
Ruiz, Brianna
Ramos, Lyndzi

Stringer, Dominic
Hesse, Damien
McAnerney, Michael

Ruiz, Julianna

Monroe, Kody
Ramos, Nicolas
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